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Pos Name

1 Strathfield Mis-Splits

T34
MENT Division 3 - 2022
Scratch Standings after Round 30 of 36 on 08 Oct 22
Won  Lost Pct Pins Gms Ave HTG HTS

334% 216%

60.70 68309 87 785 910 2576

2  Windsor Nighthawks 332% 218% 60.34 68213 87 784 935 2563
3 Wetherill Park Rebels 319 232 57.89 66881 87 769 908 2537
4 Wetherill Park Cobras 313 257 54.91 69140 90 768 926 2607
5  Campbelltown Chihuahuas 290% 279% 50.96 67822 90 754 877 2526
6  Rooty Hill Rollers 278% 272% 50.54 64726 87 744 865 2477
7  Lidcombe Asylum 279 291 48.94 66578 90 740 884 2486
8  Strathfield Bowling Bones 228% 341% 40.08 64439 90 716 850 2337
9  Rooty Hill Firehirds 226 344 39.64 64978 90 722 874 2425
10  Campbelltown Cougars 206% 363% 36.22 63102 90 701 837 2428
Tournament Standings

High Game (F) High Series (F) High Game (M) High Series (M)

221 Kay Ginger 588 Kay Ginger 266 Daniel Hunter 661 Mathew Anderson

214 Sue Turrall 562 Sandra Burchall 265 John Dowton 659 Phil Meurant

212 Rosalind Dowton 557 Sue Turrall 257 Mathew Anderson 654 Daniel Hunter

205 Sandra Burchall 545 Sandra Stanshall 257 Kevin Fox 645 Kevin Fox

201 Sandra Stanshall 539 Rosalind Dowton 257 Phil Meurant 642 Matt Burchell

High Team Game Scr
935 Windsor Nighthawks
926 Wetherill Park Cobras
910 Strathfield Mis-Splits
908 Wetherill Park Rebels
884 Lidcombe Asylum

High Team Series Scr

2607 Wetherill Park Cobras
2576 Strathfield Mis-Splits
2563 Windsor Nighthawks

2537 Wetherill Park Rebels
2526 Campbelltown Chihuahuas

Team
Wetherill Park Cobras
Lidcombe Asylum

Scr Results Summary for Round 30 - 08 Oct 22 14:00.

Gl G2 G3 Tot
719 705 842 2266
790 864 750 2404

Campbelltown Chihuahu®44 703 646 1993

Wetherill Park Rebels
Rooty Hill Rollers

League Average Game 149.76

Pts
11
14
11
No Result yet.
No Result yet.

Pts Gl G2 G3 Tot Team
8 698 721 708 2127 field Bowling Bones
5 704 765 702 2171  pbelltown Cougars
8 661 585 590 1836 Rooty Hill Firebirds

Strathfield Mis-Splits
Windsor Nighthawks

Round 30 Average Game 142.19

Round Statistics

Rnd 30 Hi Game Scr (F) Rnd 30 Hi Series Scr (F) Rnd 30 Hi Game Scr (M)  Rnd 30 Hi Series Scr (M)
190 Maxine Jones 536 Maxine Jones 226 Matt Burchell 598 Matt Burchell
183 Sandra Stanshall 433 Rosalind Dowton 208 Allan Taylor 583 Allan Taylor
172 Debbie Liddell 433 Debbie Liddell 206 Derek Read 532 Mathew Anderson
163 Kerry Horvat 402 Kerry Horvat 191 Mathew Anderson 505 John Dowton
156 Rosalind Dowton 402 Sandra Stanshall 183 Matthew Jeffress 488 Matthew Jeffress
Rnd 30 Hi Team Game Scr. Rnd 30 Hi Team Series Scr.
864 Lidcombe Asylum 2404 Lidcombe Asylum

842 Wetherill Park Cobras
765 Campbelltown Cougars
721 Strathfield Bowling Bones

703 Campbelltown Chihuahuas

2266 Wetherill Park Cobras

2171 Campbelltown Cougars
2127 Strathfield Bowling Bones
1993 Campbelltown Chihuahuas

These results are provisional and may be changed at any time. Official standings will be provided at the next meeting.
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Bowlers Statistics

Lidcombe Asylum
Jan Sullivan (c)
Howard Goss
Allan Taylor
Daniel Staples
Katrina Staples
Debbie Liddell
Derek Read

E.Ave Gms Pins

111
183
182
158
130
128
120

15 1560
6310468
45 8165
72 11169
57 7560
78 9924
66 8881

Strathfield Bowling Bone€.Ave Gms Pins

Kerry Horvat (c)
John Dowton
Rosalind Dowton
Tony Rushbrook
Wayne Newton

132
173
156
142
140

Marilyn Wentworth-Perry 128

Rooty Hill Rollers
Jane Austin (c)
Robert Ciacciarelli
Vince Granturco
Richard Malcolm
Glenn Luxford
Matthew Morris

8711605
7512807
7211235
7210046
8712267
33 4359

E.Ave Gms Pins

133
181
169
153
147
145

8110562
54 9479
45 7288
8412955
51 7775
69 9023

Campbelltown Chihuahuds.Ave Gms Pins

Peter Prince (c)
John Abesamis
William Greaves
Peter Mills
Louise Morgan
Stuart Fraser
Donna Pratt
Ryan Twist

Strathfield Mis-Splits
Sandra Burchall (c)
Rohan Burchall

Kay Ginger

Samuel Robins

Ben Robins

Stephen Johnson

162
176
163
148
146
145
120
146

9014466
8413929
6910739
45 5662
7510666

9 1380
24 2813
33 5109

E.Ave Gms Pins

153
167
161
160
152
105

7812008
7813705
7511939
63 9533
8413359
39 5082

Avg
104
166
181
155
132
127
134

Avg
133
170
156
139
141
132

Avg
130
175
161
154
152
130

Avg
160
165
155
125
142
153

117
154

Avg
153
175
159
151
159
130

Hgs
155
246
236
213
183
183
206

Hgs
176
265
212
186
192
173

Hgs
176
243
219
211
201
205

Hgs
222
227
200
209
188
178
146
203

Hgs
205
245
221
200
210
177

Hss
330

602
615
579
468
433
489

Hss
468
618
539
484
510
442

Hss
470

598
561
543
506
469

Hss
552

635
549
531
495
499
424
558

Hss
562

606
588
514
549
454

Wetherill Park Cobras
Maxine Jones (c)
Mathew Anderson
Matthew Jeffress
Sandra Stanshall
Robert Fox

Nicole Wort

Peter Topolski

Windsor Nighthawks
Eric Weinstein (c)
Phil Meurant

Derek Kellard
William Scheers
Sheree Kellard

Bob Cohen (R)

Rooty Hill Firebirds
Danielle Ewen (c)
Josh Christou *
Matthew Conway
Christopher Taylor
Nathan Megens
Peter Bray

Wetherill Park Rebels
Darren Lloyd (c)
John Fox

Kevin Fox

Daniel Hunter

Tom Hodson

Rhonda Gow

E.Ave Gms Pins

141
171
168
161
147
138
138

54 7666
8114863
8113060
8713253
54 7836
33 4435
51 6706

E.Ave Gms Pins

124
186
179
172
128
167

8110308
6912685
7713479
6010778
8410423
37 6500

E.Ave Gms Pins

121
180
156
145
134
143

8711223
15 2456
9013691
81 11516
70 9623
63 9226

E.Ave Gms Pins

145
175
174
154
140
127

63 8996
7814070
6410704
8113317
59 8226
69 8767

Campbelltown Cougars E.Ave Gms Pins

Sue Turrall (c)
Matt Burchell
Bruce Worrell
Elaine Llewelyn
David Burchell
Chris Liddell

145
179
160
129
129
126

81 11551
7413801
70 11171
8711586
8410140
57 6622

* After name denotes that the entering average is assigned by Bowl! Sydney.

Avg
141
183
161
152
145
134
131

Avg
127
183
175
179
124
175

Avg
129
163
152
142
137
146

Avg
142
180
167
164
139
127

Avg
142
186
159
133
120
116

Hgs
190
257
223
201
194
184
189

Hgs
170
257
236
245
179
241

Hgs
185
225
201
198
187
211

Hgs
190
248
257
266
200
172

Hgs
214
243
225
175
170
164

Hss
536
661
595
545
528
483
463

Hss
446
659
637
608
449
602

Hss
470

602
553
536
508
523

Hss
489

632
645
654
505
429

Hss
557

642
589
475
439
395

Upcoming Fixtures

Round 31 Sat 15 Oct 22 at 02:00 PM
1 2 Wetherill Park Rebels

Rooty Hill Firebirds
Wetherill Park Cobras 5 6 Campbelltown Cougars

Lidcombe Asylum 9 10 Strathfield Mis-Splits

Campbelltown Chihuahuas 3 4 Windsor Nighthawks

Zone Bowling Rooty Hill

Strathfield Bowling Bones 7 8 Rooty Hill Rollers

Round 32 Sat 22 Oct 22 at 02:00 PM
Lidcombe Asylum 21 22 Windsor Nighthawks

Strathfield Mis-Splits 25 26 Rooty Hill Rollers
Campbelltown Chihuahuas 29 30 Campbelltown Cougars
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Strathfield Bowling Bones 23 24 Wetherill Park Rebels

Campbelltown City

Wetherill Park Cobras 27 28 Rooty Hill Firebirds
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